
CRAFT BEER

Brewed using the same recipe for over 175 years,
Pilsner Urquell’s signature flavour balances
sweetness from the triple-decocted malt,
& bitterness from the Saaz hops

60Pilsner Urquell
Pilsner  /  Czech Republic /  4.4%

Medium-bodied style made famous in England,
the judicious addition of American hops serves
to kick the refreshment & aroma levels up a few
notches.

Dragon's Back Pale Ale
Pale Ale  /  Hong Kong /  5.3%

English style IPA - well balanced with distinctive,
slightly bready malt flavour on top of the hops.

65

65

Big Wave Bay IPA
IPA  /  Hong Kong /  7%

Generously dry hopped, the aroma brings an
intense & lasting array of fruit & floral notes.
Zesty & refreshingly bitter.

70O'Hara's Pale Ale
Pale Ale  /  Ireland /  5.2%

Bursting with bold tropical flavours of grapefruit,
passion fruit, apricot & peach, this unfiltered IPA
also has a well-balanced yet mild bitterness.

70O'Hara's 51st State IPA
IPA  /  Ireland /  6%

'Inedit' means never been done before. A gently
spiced beer made with wheat & barley flavoured
with coriander, orange peel & liquorice.

65Estrella Damm Inedit
Spiced Beer  /  Spain /  4.8%

Toasty earthy malt flavours with tropical fruit
hop tones.

65MOA Pale Ale
Pale Ale  /  NZ /  4.7%

Spicy fresh ginger flavours with notes
of citrus & a warming finish.

68Crabbie's Original Ginger
Ginger Beer  /  USA /  4%

A lambic apple cider that has red & green
apple tartness. Smooth & light-bodied.

78Magners Irish Cider
Cider  /  Ireland /  4.5%

CIDER

WINE

Cypress Cabernet Sauvignon  California

Hayes Ranch Merlot  California

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz  Victoria, Australia

Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir  Yarra Valley, Australia

Sparkling

Champagne

55  |  75  |  330

--   |  --   |  550

65  |  85  |  370
60  |  80  |  340
55  |  75  |  330

50  |  70  |  320

55  |  75  |  330
50  |  70  |  320
60  |  80  |  360
65  |  85  |  370

White

Red

Rosé
Bellingham Berry Bush Rosé  South Africa

Cavit Trentino Pinot Grigio  Trentino, Italy

Massey Dacta Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough, New Zealand

St Hubert's Stag Chardonnay  Victoria, Australia

Louis Roederer Brut Premier  France

Zonin Prosseco  Gambellara, Italy

 |  GLASS  |  BOTTLEHAPPY HOUR

INTERNATIONAL BEER
Corona  |  Mexico・4.6%

Grolsch  |  Holland・5.0%

San Miguel  |  Philippines・5.0%

Tsing Tao  |  China・4.8%

Peroni  |  Italy・4.7%

Carlsberg Alcohol Free  |  Denmark・0.0%

40  |  55
45  |  60
40  |  55
40  |  55
50  |  65
40  |  55

| REGULARHAPPY HOUR

SPIRITS

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Myers's Dark

Bundaberg UP

Ron Palma Mulata 7Y

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Malibu

60

68

78

78

75

68

Gin
Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

No.3

Tanqueray

Boodles British

60

65

88

88

68

68

Vodka
Stolichnaya

Grey Goose

Ketel 1

Absolut

60

88

78

78

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold 60

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
McSorley’s Ale  |  Hong Kong・4.7%

Asahi  |  Japan・5.0%

Carlsberg  |  Denmark・5%

Hong Kong Yau  |  Hong Kong・4.5%

Guinness  |  Ireland・4.2%

Somersby Apple Cider  |  Denmark・4.5%

| REGULARHAPPY HOUR
55  |  75
55  |  70
50  |  65
55  |  75

50  |  65
60  |  80
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WHISKY
HIGHLAND

Deanston Virgin Oak 80

CAMPBELTOWN

Springbank 10Y 130

ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10Y 120

ISLE OF JURA

Jura 10Y 130

ISLAY

Bowmore 12Y

Lagavulin 16Y

120

220

ASIAN

Amrut Indian Single Malt

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask

110

120

Ballantine’s

Famous Grouse Smoky Black

Johnny Walker Black

Sheep Dip

“alcoho l  doesn ’ t  s o lve  any prob lems ,
  bu t  then aga in ,  ne i ther  does  mi lk .”

FRANCES P. MCSORLEY

60

70

80

100

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12Y Double Cask 120

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 3 Wood 180

IRISH

Drop of Irish 8Y
Blackadder

200

HIGHLAND

Stronachie 10Y
AD Rattray

120

ISLAY

Islay Cask
AD Rattray

120

WHISKEY
Black Bush

Bushmills Original

Bushmills 10Y Single Malt

Jameson

Kilbeggan Traditional

80

60

100

70

70

Teeling Small Batch

Tullamore DEW

Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Single Malt

70

70

90

120

IRISH

Heaven Hill Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Rare Tennessee

Maker’s Mark

60

100

80

BOURBON

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED

INDEPENDENT BOTTLING & SPECIAL EDITION

Bulleit Rye Frontier

Jim Beam Straight Rye Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye

80

70

90

RYE

India

Taiwan

Apple  |  Cranberry  |  Orange
Pineapple  |  Tomato

45Juice

Coke  |  Coke Zero  |  Sprite
Ginger Ale  |  Tonic Water  |  Club Soda

35Soft Drink

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cafè Latte

Cappuccino 

35

35
45
45
45

Coffee
English Breakfast  |  Peppermint
Camomile |  Earl Grey  |  Jasmine

35Tea

45500ml
Acqua Panna Still
San Pellegrino Sparkling

Bottled Water

(decaf available)
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