

CRAFT BEER

Big Wave Bay IPA

IPA / Hong Kong / 7%

English style IPA - well balanced with distinctive, slightly bready malt flavour on top of the hops.

Dragon's Back Pale Ale 65

Pale Ale / Hong Kong / 5.3%

Medium-bodied style made famous in England, the judicious addition of American hops serves to kick the refreshment & aroma levels up a few notches.

Estrella Damm Inedit

Spiced Beer / Spain / 4.8%

'Inedit' means never been done before. A gently spiced beer made with wheat & barley flavoured with coriander, orange peel & liquorice.

O'Hara's 51st State IPA

IPA / Ireland / 6%

Bursting with bold tropical flavours of grapefruit, passion fruit, apricot & peach, this unfiltered IPA also has a well-balanced yet mild bitterness.

O'Hara's Pale Ale

Pale Ale / Ireland / 5.2%

Generously dry hopped, the aroma brings an intense & lasting array of fruit & floral notes. Zesty & refreshingly bitter.

Pilsner Urquell

Pilsner / Czech Republic / 4.4%

Brewed using the same recipe for over 175 years, Pilsner Urquell's signature flavour balances sweetness from the triple-decocted malt, & bitterness from the Saaz hops

MOA Pale Ale

70

70

60

55 | 75 | 330

65

68

Pale Ale / NZ / 4.7%

Toasty earthy malt flavours with tropical fruit hop tones.

CIDER

Crabbie's Original Ginger

Ginger Beer / USA / 4%

Spicy fresh ginger flavours with notes of citrus & a warming finish.

Magners Irish Cider

78

Cider / Ireland / 4.5%

A lambic apple cider that has red & green apple tartness. Smooth & light-bodied.

WINE

HAPPY HOUR | GLASS | BOTTLE Sparkling

Zonin Prosseco Gambellara, Italy

Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Premier France -- | -- | 550

65

White

Cavit Trentino Pinot Grigio Trentino, Italy	65 85 370
Massey Dacta Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	60 80 340
St Hubert's Stag Chardonnay Victoria, Australia	55 75 330

Rosé

Bellingham Berry Bush Rosé	South Africa	50	70	320
----------------------------	--------------	----	----	-----

Red

Red	
Cypress Cabernet Sauvignon California	55 75 330
Hayes Ranch Merlot California	50 70 320
Seppelt The Drives Shiraz Victoria, Australia	60 80 360
Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Australia	65 85 370

INTERNATIONAL BEER

	HAPPY HOUR REGULAR
Corona Mexico • 4.6%	40 55
Grolsch Holland • 5.0%	45 60
San Miguel Philippines • 5.0%	40 55
Tsing Tao China • 4.8%	40 55
Peroni Italy • 4.7%	50 65
Carlsberg Alcohol Free Denmark • 0.0%	40 55

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

HAPPY HOUR | REGULAR McSorley's Ale | Hong Kong • 4.7% 55 | 75 Asahi | Japan • 5.0% 55 | 70 Carlsberg | Denmark • 5% 50 | 65 Hong Kong Yau | Hong Kong • 4.5% 55 | 75 Guinness | Ireland • 4.2% 60 | 80 Somersby Apple Cider | Denmark • 4.5% 50 | 65

SPIRITS

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gol	d 60
-----------------	------

Gin

•	
Beefeater	60
Bombay Sapphire	65
Hendrick's	88
No.3	88
Tanqueray	68
Boodles British	68

Vodka

Stolichnaya	60
Grey Goose	88
Ketel 1	78
Absolut	78

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca	60
Myers's Dark	68
Bundaberg UP	78
Ron Palma Mulata 7Y	78
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	75
Malibu	68



WHISKEY.

IRISH

Black Bush	80	Teeling Small Batch	70
Bushmills Original	60	Tullamore DEW	70
Bushmills 10Y Single Malt	100	Teeling Single Grain	90
Jameson	70	Teeling Single Malt	120
Kilbeggan Traditional	70		

BOURBON

Heaven Hill Bourbon	60	Bulleit Rye Frontier	80
Jack Daniel's Rare Tennessee	100	Jim Beam Straight Rye Bourbon	70
Maker's Mark	80	Wild Turkey Rye	90

RYE]

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

HIGHLAND		CAMPBELTOWN		ISLE OF JURA	
Deanston Virgin Oak	80	Springbank 10Y	130	Jura 10Y	130
SPEYSIDE		ISLAY		ASIAN	
Macallan 12Y Double Cask	120	Bowmore 12Y	120	Amrut Indian Single Malt	110
		Lagavulin 16Y	220	India	
				Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask Taiwan	120
LOWLANDS		ISLE OF SKYE			
Auchentoshan 3 Wood	180	Talisker 10Y	120		

BLENDED

Ballantine's	60	"alcohol doesn't solve any
Famous Grouse Smoky Black	70	but then again, neither d
Johnny Walker Black	80	
Sheep Dip	100	

FRANCES P. MCSORLEY

INDEPENDENT BOTTLING & SPECIAL EDITION

IRISH		ISLAY		HIGHLAND	
Drop of Irish 8Y Blackadder	200	Islay Cask AD Rattray	120	Stronachie 10Y AD Rattray	120

Juice Coffee Tea 45 35 English Breakfast | Peppermint Coffee Apple | Cranberry | Orange 35 (decaf available) Pineapple | Tomato Camomile | Earl Grey | Jasmine 35 Espresso **Soft Drink Bottled Water 500ml Double Espresso** 45 45 45 Cafè Latte Acqua Panna Still Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite San Pellegrino Sparkling Ginger Ale | Tonic Water | Club Soda Cappuccino 45

